4 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Puchar Polski Supermoto - Race 2 - C2+C2-250 + Amator
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 MICHALAK M. - Yamaha aetme 10 1:14.067 13:32:03.706 7 1:14.753 13:28:40.443
1 AL ST 11 1:15.119 13:33:18.825 8 1:15.614 13:29:56.057
2 1:14.044 13:22:11.330 9 1:14.827 13:31:10.884
3 1:13.920 13:23:25.250  PO-4-#6 PAWICKI L. - TM £ 11702 10 1:14.056 13:32:24.940
4 1:13.900 13:24:39.150 1 1:17.503 13:21:00.187 11 1:15.354 13:33:40.294
5 1:13.357 13:25:52.507 2 Ll 5220 Les T
6 112751 13:27:05.258 3 1:14.631 13:23:29.512  Po. 7 - # 18 WOICIECHOWSKI J. - Honda 438 e0n
; 112,689 132817947 4 1:14.093 13:24:43.605 1 1:21.209 13:21:04.552
g 112747 13.29:30.694 5 1:13.205 13:25:56.810 2 1:16.130 13:22:20.682
. 112,933 13:30:43.627 6 1:13.205 13:27:10.015 3 1:16.637 13:23:37.319
10 112,703 13:31:56.330 7 1:14.119 13:28:24.134 4 1:17.057 13:24:54.376
1 112.673 13:33:09.003 8 1:14.333 13:29:38.467 5 1:17.879 13:26:12.255
9 1:13.584 13:30:52.051 6 1:14.389 13:27:26.644
Po. 2 - # 44 PLONSKI A. - Husquarna . ggf'-ggszt 10 1:14.502 13:32:06.553 7 1:15.505 13:28:42.149
1 1:16.624 13:20:50.696 11 1:14.152 13:33:20.705 8 1:14.582 13:29:56.731
2 1:13.649 13:22:13.345 9 1:14.288 13:31:11.019
3 1:14.251 13:23:27.506  Po- 5 - #530 KAMINSKI A. - Suzuki + Tsf’sz;szt 10 1:19.665 13:32:30.684
4 112,870 13:24:40 466 1 1:19.792 13:21:02.795 - AT A P ——
5 1:12.686 13:25:53.152 2 1:14.041 13:22:16.836
Z 555 P — 3 1:13.395 13:23:30.231  Po, 8 - # 644 CHILIMONCZYK R. - Suzuki R,
; 112.960 13:28:19.244 4 1:15.498 13:24:45.729 1 1:19.306 13:21:02.635
8 112,354 1329:31.598 5 1:14.173 13:25:59.902 2 1:17.228 13:22:19.863
9 112.574 13:30:44.172 6 1:13.419 13:27:13.321 3 1:17.215 13:23:37.078
10 112,643 13:31:56.815 7 1:13.269 13:28:26.590 4 1:17.130 13:24:54.208
1 1.12.990 13:33:00.805 8 1:13.772 13:29:40.362 5 1:18.521 13:26:12.729
9 1:13.739 13:30:54.101 6 1:15.672 13:27:28.401
Po. 3 - #901 MICHALSKI M. - Husqvarna . g';fsﬁzrszt 10 1:14.513 13:32:08.614 7 1:16.044 13:28:44.445
1 116278 13:20:56.219 11 1:13.661 13:33:22.275 8 1:15.883 13:30:00.328
2 1:13.597 13:22:12.816 9 1:16.576 13:31:16.904
5 e 132326787  PO.6-#29 MARSZALKOWICZ B. - Yamaha g'fgslt 10 1:16.976 13:32:33.880
4 1:14.542 13:24:41.329 1 1:20.524 13:21:03.908 11 1:16.645 13:33:50.525
s 113.522 13:25:54.851 2 1:16.443 13:22:20.351
6 1:12.765 13:27:07.616 3 1:17.756 13:23:38.107
; 1.13.290 13.28:20.906 4 1:16.668 13:24:54.775
8 1:13.594 13:29:34.500 5 1:16.733 13:26:11.508
5 115139 13:30:49.639 6 1:14.182 13:27:25.690

Fastest lap: 1:12.354

@ s DOZnan
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 45 MUSIAL P. - Husqvarna C1a0100 10 1:23.185 13:34:05.080
1 1:24.492 13:21:08.034
2 1:19.585 13:22:27.619  Po.12-#89 DYRDA W. - Suzuki +D2iffL::;
3 117812 1323.45.431 1 1:30.205 13:21:14.329
4 117,441 13.25:02.872 2 1:26.536 13:22:40.865
5 117 661 13.26:20.533 3 1:26.950 13:24:07.815
6 116711 132737 244 4 1:26.422 13:25:34.237
7 1:17.732 13:28:54.976 s LAAE IR
g 117612 13:30-12.588 6 1:34.547 13:28:38.027
9 1:20.741 13:31:33.329 Z LEn2 IR
10 123.924 13:32:57 273 8 1:29.664 13:31:38.938
11 1:21.832 13:34:19.105 9 1:33.889 13:33:12.827
Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 509 TORLICKI C. - Yamaha 120,299
1 1:23.447 13:21:07.287
2 1:20.802 13:22:28.089
3 1:18.352 13:23:46.441
4 1:19.645 13:25:06.086
5 1:19.696 13:26:25.782
6 1:19.651 13:27:45.433
7 1:20.573 13:29:06.006
8 1:19.541 13:30:25.547
9 1:21.045 13:31:46.592
10 1:19.839 13:33:06.431
11 1:22.871 13:34:29.302
Po. 11 - # 130 MAZURKIEWICZ R. - Suzuki e
1 1:26.743 13:21:11.047
2 1:24.616 13:22:35.663
3 1:26.759 13:24:02.422
4 1:22.495 13:25:24.917
5 1:24.233 13:26:49.150
6 1:24.217 13:28:13.367
7 1:33.969 13:29:47.336
8 1:31.095 13:31:18.431
9 1:23.464 13:32:41.895
Fastest lap: 1:12.354
Q) seeme  pOZnar'
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